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Junior Varsity Soccer (Boys)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 08 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville) 7:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 09 @ Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM
Thursday Aug. 11 @ Bullitt East High School Bullitt East High School 5:30PM
Monday Aug. 15 Kentucky Country Day School North Field 6:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 23 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School 5:30PM
Monday Aug. 29 Desales High School For Boys Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 06 North Hardin Christian School North Field 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 08 Eastern HS (Louisville) North Field 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 12 Fairdale High School Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 15 Male High School North Field 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 20 Highlands Latin North Field 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 29 @ Frankfort High School Frankfort High School 6:00PM
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